
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-2143

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 10/30/2014

Title: An Ordinance approving an amendment up to $389,876.35 to the $71,588,000.00 design build
contract for Hausman Road with Sundt Construction, Inc. to fully fund the construction budgeted
portion of the Huesta Creek greenway trail segment, a Proposition 2 (2010) Sales Tax revenue funded
project, located in Council District 8. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director,
Transportation and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map-Hausman Rd Project - Huesta Creek Trailway, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2014-10-30-
0825

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session10/30/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

